2023 LMA Directory

camp# First Name Last Name City State Zip

1 Wendt Tammy Hamilton NY 13346

2 Wendt Tammy Hamilton NY 13346

3 Cackett Matthew Pittsford NY 14534

4 Jackson Alan and Sherree Chittenango NY 13037
5 Oddy Paul and Shirley Whitesboro NY 13492
6 Gallo & Jennifer Flad Vincent Manlius NY 13104

7 Curriere Frank and Debbie Utica NY 13501

8 Gannon John and Ann Rome NY 13440

9 Danboise Jerry and Sharon Vernon NY 13476

10 Baker Joe and Jill Southlake TX 76092
11 Morris Dr Tom and Lynn Sherburne NY 13460
12 Clement Phil and Jane Norwich NY 13815

12 Hemstrought Meg and Rob Clinton NY 13323

13 Jackson Aubrey Middlesex NJ 08846
14 Marshall M Burton and Megan Hamilton NY 13346

15 Guarneri Dale West Chester PA 19382
16 Spooner Terry and Teena Oriskany Falls NY 13425
17 Wendt Tammy Hamilton NY 13346
17A Pool Paul and Bobbi Binghamton NY 13905
18 Greland & Dale Rejtmar Gerald Bronxville NY 10708
19 Hoffman Isabel Manlius NY 13104

19 Hoffman Tod Manlius NY 13104

20 Henty Scott Newton PA 18940

21 Mitchell Flossie Clinton NY 13323

22 Lash Al Hamilton NY 13346
22 Jones Tom Hamilton NY 13346
23 Ford Stephen Harvard MA 01451

24 McDonald David & Regina Hamilton NY 13346
25 Britcher Colleen Clinton NY 13323

26 Griffin Kevin and Laura Clinton NY 13323

27 Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen Whitesboro NY 13492
28 Strand Allen and Jill Hamilton NY 13346
29 Cheshire Roberta Hamilton NY 13346
30 Reuter Greg and Linda Hamilton NY 13 346
31 Howgate Chuck and Michele llion NY 13357

32 (access)
33 (access)
34 (access)
35 (access)
36

37

38

39

40

41 (access)
42 (access)
43A

43B

44

45 (land)
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Dewey, Cad estate of
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Simmons Matthew & Christine
King Michael
Tanner Roger and Terry
Huff Keith and Grace
Cotter Will
Huff Keith and Grace
Ball Jeff
Hutchings Nancy and Greg
Wanek Artie and Bridget
Sunderland Michael
Sunderland Michael
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Swan Brian
Waldron William and Bonnie
McNamara Joan
Pierce and Carol Loomis Bruce
McNamara Scott
Ireland Tom and Mickey
Edwards Jason and Jessica
Stradling Richard and Gail
Colgate Boat House
McDonald David and Regina
Finch Diane
Jones Patrick and Phyllis

Whitesboro NY 13492
Sauquoit NY 13456
Norwich NY 13815
Waterville NY 13480
Hamilton NY 13346
Oriskany Falls NY 13425
Hamilton NY 13346
Whitesboro NY 13492

South Salem NY 10590
Utica NY 13502

Utica NY 13502
Whitesboro NY 13492
New Hartford NY 13413
Clinton NY 13323
Deansboro NY 13328
Hamilton NY 13346
Rome NY 13440
Waterville NY 13480
Tarrytown NY 10591
Cincinnati OH 45236
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Sinsbury CT 06070



57 (access)
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68 (access)
68 (access)
69

70

71

72 (land)
73 (land)
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

80

81

82

83 (land)
84

85

86

87

88

88a

89

90

91 (land)
92

93

93

94

95 A&B
96

97

98

99

100

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109 A
109 B
110
111A
111B
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Walsh Janet
Rusch Lisa
Hurdle Sarah
Post Chris & Courtney
Alcott Brad and Tammy
Sane and Shaun Presser Darla
Rauscher David and Lynn
MacDonald Craig and Jolanta
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Babcock Mike and Beverly
Young and Pat Phelan Andy
Fitzgerald Tom and Dot
Fitzgerald, Jr Mike
Koen John and Michelle
Devereaux Scott and Cammy
Palmiter and Diane Fenton Ann
Palmiter and Diane Fenton Ann
Rathbone John and Valorie
Purdy Phil
Rathbone John and Valorie
Barnes Megan
Kulpa Ron and Janice
Caffery Jean
Nolan Paul
Meola Warren and Tosca
Meola Gary and Karin
McDonald David and Regina
Hage Lucia and Todd
Young David and Martha
Lawson Craig and Joyce
Slater John
Carley Marilyn
Ewing Earl J
Schrader Peter and Christy
Schrader Peter and Christy
Dinski Ed and Denise
Smith Otis and Jean
Hamilton Inn Michael Latreille
Fritze Rob and Laurie
Hage Charles & Diane
Hage Fr Jason
Nelson Kurt and Libby
Getnick Michael and Susan
Smith David
Deming Bob and Jean
Roe Stan and Sylvia
Diaz Janine
Lloyd Dan & Deborah
DeWaine Robert and Wendy
Speck Cora
Tucker Karen
Rider Susan
Lopata Brian
Knapp Bill and Kathy
Wilson David
Ahearn Chris
Dewey Carol
Eustance Amy
Koen Joseph and Kerry
Fiorillo Louis & Ellen
Croyle Damian and Kara
Croyle Damian and Kara

Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Arlington MA 02474
Claren Center NY 14032
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Sauquoit NY 13456
Hamilton NY 13346
Whitesboro NY 13492
Hamilton NY 13346
Virginia Beach VA 23451
Clinton NY 13323
Clinton NY 13323
Hamilton NY 13346
Norco CA 92860
Hamilton NY 133 46
Hamilton NY 133 46
Hamilton NY 13346
Arlington VA 22201
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Morristown NJ 07960
Yorktown NY 10598
Frankfort NY 13340
Barneveld NY 1330 4
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Norwich NY 13815
Hamilton NY 13346
Norwich NY 13815
Hamilton NY 13346
Amsterdam NY 12010
Amsterdam NY 12010
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Morristown NJ 07940
Brockport NY 14420
Hamilton NY 13346
Seattle WA 98105
Hamilton NY 13346
Canandiagua NY 14424
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Louisville KY 40241
West Winfield NY 13491
Sherrill NY 13461
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Framingham MA 01702
McPherson KS 67460
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130 (land)
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144 A
144 B
145
146
147
147 A
148
149
150
151
Bl 1
Bl 2
BI 3
Bl 4
BI'5
Bl 6
BI7
Bl 8
BI 9
BI 10
Bl 11
Bl 12
Bl 13 (land)
Bl 14
Bl 15
Bl 15
HI1
Kl 1
Kl 2
KI'3
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Maxon Lori
Ries Nancy
Ries Nancy
Cragnolin Mike and Carol
Peach & Eileen Fehlner Tim
Reed Laurie
Baynes Christopher & Kathleen
Armstrong Joan
Malacki Cathy
Burleigh Rick and Patricia
Malloy Matt
Tuttle Alan and Diane
Petrie David and Eleanor
Peach & Eileen Fehlner Tim
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Hurley Ryan & Lindsey
Freytag Bernard and Rachel
Freytag Bernard and Rachel
Fiorillo Louis & Ellen
Rider Gary & Betsey
Folta David and Jan
Fox Chuck and Maureen
Artessa Anthony and Judy
Artessa Anthony and Judy
Joerger Chris & Elizabeth
Gennings George and Anne
Beissner Brian
Hadley Stephen
Hadley Stephen
Vagianelis John and Michele
Van Hatten Dorothy M
Walling Troy and Charlene
Cesari Carolyne
Brunton Marjorie
Modrzejewski Grace
Chernoff Fred
Hadley Stephen
Ford James and Joan
Slocombe Hap
Slocombe Hap
Edgett Gary and Diane
Jimenez Ana
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Fields Bill and Grace
Boise Elizabeth and David
Fitzgerald Tom and Dot
Rosati Anthony J and Mary
Crocilla Dominick & Kathleen
Maline Rich and Holly
Ashmore Tom
Grady Tom and Rose
Simmons Matthew and Christine
Walsh Kevin and Janet
Fitzgerald Jr Mike
Wilson Eric and Virginia
Bresee John and Rebecca
Hanson Allen and Joan
Clement Phil and Jane
King Dr Michael and Robyn
Cuffe Mike and Annette
Wanek Artie and Bridget
DeRocco Armand and Joann

Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Utica NY 13502
Hamilton NY 13346
Canastota NY 13032
Albany NY 12203
Manlius NY 13104
Hamilton NY 13346
Oriskany Falls NY 13425
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Waterville NY 13480
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 133 46
Utica NY 13502

Utica NY 13502
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Jamesville NY 13078
Jamesville NY 13078
Slingerlands NY 12159
Oriskany Falls NY 13425
Norwich NY 13815
Hamilton NY 13346
Sherburne NY 13460
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Jamesville NY 13078
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Hamilton NY 13346
Whitesboro NY 13492
Marcy NY 13403
Sherburne NY 13460
Clinton NY 13323
Utica NY 13502
Whitesboro NY 13492
Clinton NY 13323
Utica NY 13502
Norwich NY 13815
Sauquoit NY 13456
Syracuse NY 13219
Clinton NY 13323
Oneonta NY 13820
Burbank CA 91506
Amherst MA 01002
Norwich NY 13815
Norwich NY 13815
New Hartford NY 13413
South Salem NY 10590
Utica NY 13501
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Kl 3 Campbell Donald and Lucretia Chadwicks NY 13319
Kl 4 Fegan Matt & Mary Syracuse NY 13215
Kl 4 Hutchings Nancy and Greg

KI5 Flanagan Tom and Livia Greene NY 13778
SI1 Morris Robert Hamilton NY 13346
Sl 2 Hurdle Priscilla Ithaca NY 14850
SI3 Appleby PJ Fayetteville NY 13066
Sl 4 Smith and John Daley Katherine Fayetteville NY 13066
Upper Lake

Property Last name First name City, State, Zip

P-1, P-2 Guzman John Blakeslee PA 18510
P-3, P-4 Buckley Rudolf Utica NY 13501

P-3, P-4 Mathew Thomas Utica NY 13501
P-5A Carroll Jennifer Martinsville, NJ 08836
P-5B Reader & Ralph Schmidt Irene Hamilton NY 13346
P-6 Chan-House Mew Kwan Oneonta NY 13820
P-7 Giufre-Gleason Renee Oneida NY 13421
P-8 Joseph & Daniel Foust Daniel Norwich NY 13815
P-9 Sbaraglia Mary Beth Syracuse NY 13206
P-10 Monir Mohammed S Brooklyn NY 11234
P-11 Aganwal Sweta Edison NJ 08820
P-12 Sanad Khaled Hamilton NY 13346
P-13 Davis Brian Cazenovia NY 13035
P-14A Balistierri Daniel & Susan Keller TX 76248
P-14B Fuess Jamie & Justin Munnsville NY 13409
P-15 Scanlon Brian Manlius NY 13104
P-16 Davis Brian Cazenovia NY 13035
P-17, P-18 Davis Brian Cazenovia NY 13035
R-1 D'Ambrosio Nicholas & Dawn Riverdale NJ 07457
R-2 Kopp William Earlville NY 13332
R-3 Karng Steven & Karen Newtown CT 06470
R-4 Trapp Andrew Hamilton NY 13346
R-5 Cato Brooks & Rebecca Hamilton NY 13346
R-6 Kopp William Earlville NY 13332
R-7, R-8 Walker Hugh & Paulette Bridgeville PA 15017
W-1 Johnson Keith & Patricia New York NY 10023
W-2 Johnson Martin & Jeanette Tuckahoe NY 10707

W-3 Fox Matthew & Cory Leesburg VA 20176
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